
MEDICAL BIOINFORMATICS 

Epidemiological methods and biostatistics (2022/2023) 

 

 

TIMETABLE (updated on 01/09/22) 

1. Monday 3 October 2022 - 9:30-11:30 (2 hours) - Theory (Aula T.06) (Marcon) 

2. Wednesday 5 October 2022 - 14:30-16:30 (2 hours) - Theory (Aula T.06) (Marcon) 

3. Monday 10 October 2022 - 9:30-11:30 (2 hours) - Theory (Aula T.06) (Marcon) 

4. Wednesday 12 October 2022 - 14:30-16:30 (2 hours) - Theory (Aula T.06) (Marcon) 

5. Monday 24 October 2022 - 9:30-11:30 (2 hours) - Theory (Aula T.06) (Marcon) 

6. Wednesday 26 October 2022 - 14:30-16:30 (2 hours) - Theory (Aula T.06) (Marcon) 

7. Wednesday 2 November 2022 - 14:30-16:30 (2 hours) - Theory (Aula T.06) (Accordini) 

8. Monday 7 November 2022 - 9:30-11:30 (2 hours) - Theory (Aula T.06) (Accordini) 

9. Wednesday 9 November 2022 - 14:30-16:30 (2 hours) - Theory (Aula T.06) (Accordini) 

10. Monday 14 November 2022 - 8:30-11:30 (3 hours) - Lab (Aula info. - Borgo Roma - Istituti Biologici Blocco A) (Accordini) 

11. Wednesday 16 November 2022 - 14:30-16:30 (2 hours) - Theory (Aula T.06) (Accordini) 

12. Monday 21 November 2022 - 8:30-11:30 (3 hours) - Lab (Aula info. - Borgo Roma - Istituti Biologici Blocco A) (Accordini) 

13. Wednesday 23 November 2022 - 14:30-16:30 (2 hours) - Theory (Aula T.06) (Accordini) 

14. Monday 28 November 2022 - 9:00-12:00 (3 hours) - Lab (Aula info. - Borgo Roma - Istituti Biologici Blocco A) (Accordini) 

15. Wednesday 30 November 2022 - 14:30-16:30 (2 hours) - Theory (Aula T.06) (Accordini) 

16. Monday 5 December 2022 - 8:30-11:30 (3 hours) - Lab (Aula info. - Borgo Roma - Istituti Biologici Blocco A) (Accordini) 

17. Monday 12 December 2022 - 8:30-11:30 (3 hours) - Lab (Aula info. - Borgo Roma - Istituti Biologici Blocco A) (Accordini) 

18. Monday 19 December 2022 - 8:30-11:30 (3 hours) - Lab (Aula info. - Borgo Roma - Istituti Biologici Blocco A) (Accordini) 

19. Monday 9 January 2023 - 8:30-11:30 (3 hours) - Lab (Aula info. - Borgo Roma - Istituti Biologici Blocco A) (Accordini) 

20. Monday 16 January 2023 - 8:30-11:30 (3 hours) - Lab (Aula info. - Borgo Roma - Istituti Biologici Blocco A) (Accordini) 

 


